Kilometervergoeding forfaits seizoen 2024-25

Zandvoorde H
Atanis C
Atanis C
Atanis D

Lauwe E

Brugge A
Brugge C
Brugge D
Brugge F
Brugge F

Oostende |
Knokke-Heist C
Damme B
Damme C
Damme D

Oostende A
Oostende A
Mandelhoek A
Meulebeke A
Kuurne A
Lauwe B
Gullegem E
Gullegem K

Heule A

Zandvoorde A
Brugge C
Zonnebeke D
Meulebeke E
Sobeka E
Zonnebeke F
Wielsbeke H
Tielt C
Houthulst D

Wielsbeke |

Zandvoorde J
Oostende H

Zandvoorde A
Koekelare G
Brugge F
Knokke-Heist C
Knokke-Heist A
Knokke-Heist D
Knokke-Heist A
Knokke-Heist A

Knokke-Heist A
Zandvoorde F
Oostende D
Knokke-Heist D
Koekelare B
Koekelare G

Brugge A
Kuurne A

Atanis C
Lauwe E
Lauwe B

Oostende B
Mandelhoek A

Oostende A
Torhout A
Gullegem K

Atanis C
Lauwe E
Zandvoorde H
Zonnebeke E

Brugge B
Kuurne B
Houthulst C
Zandvoorde L
Knokke-Heist D
Torhout F

Damme E
Damme E
Oostende G
Zandvoorde K
Zandvoorde J

Gullegem D
Gullegem E
Gullegem E
Gullegem E
Gullegem E
Gullegem E
Zandvoorde |
Meulebeke F

Zandvoorde |

Houthulst A
Houthulst C
Houthulst C
Houthulst D
Houthulst E
Houthulst E
Houthulst E
Houthulst E
Tielt D

leper D

Jabbeke D
Jabbeke D

Knokke-Heist A
Knokke-Heist D
Knokke-Heist D
Damme E
Koekelare A
Koekelare G
Oostende H
Zandvoorde L

Koekelare A
Koekelare B
Koekelare C
Koekelare G
Oostkamp A
Knokke-Heist D

Kuurne B
Gullegem E

Lauwe E
Brugge B
Gullegem E

Mandelhoek C
Gullegem E

Meulebeke A
Meulebeke A
Meulebeke F

16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0

16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0
10-0
10-0

10-0
10-0
16-0
16-0
16-0

16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0
16-0
10-0

16-0

10-0
16-0
16-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0

10-0

16-0
16-0

10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
16-0
16-0

10-0
16-0
16-0
10-0
16-0
10-0

16-0
16-0

16-0
16-0
16-0

16-0
16-0

10-0
10-0
10-0

3e Prov.
3e Prov.
3e Prov.
4e Prov.

3e Prov.
2e Prov.
4e Prov.
4e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.

5e Prov.
5e Prov.
4e Prov.
4e Prov.
4e Prov.

le Prov.
le Prov.
le Prov.
le Prov.
le Prov.
le Prov.
3e Prov.
5e Prov.

3e Prov.

le Prov.
4e Prov.
4e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.

5e Prov.

4e Prov.
4e Prov.

le Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
5e Prov.
le Prov.
5e Prov.
4e Prov.
4e Prov.

le Prov.
3e Prov.
3e Prov.
5e Prov.
3e Prov.
5e Prov.

2e Prov.
le Prov.

3e Prov.
3e Prov.
le Prov.

2e Prov.
le Prov.

le Prov.
le Prov.
5e Prov.
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Veteranen
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Veteranen
B
B
A
Veteranen
B
B
B

Veteranen

C

B
B
C
B

B
A

Dames
Dames
D

128 x
-26 x
128 x
-56 x

100 x
106 x
100 x
-44 x
-48 x
-46 X

72 x
26 x
-72 x
-62 x
-62 x

132 x
132 x
30 x
38 x
14 x
22 x
120 x
-40 x

122 x

94 x
100 x
28 x
64 x
98 x
28 x
80 x
64 x
-64 x

108 x

22 x
30 x

90 x
116 x
48 x
-26 x
116 x
116 x
100 x
-90 x

116 x
32 x
38 x

116 x
-74 x

116 x

106 x
-14 x

26 x
100 x
-22 x

116 x
-30 x

114 x
60 x
40 x

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

£51,20
-€10,40
-€51,20
-€22,40

£40,00
-€42,40
-€40,00
-€17,60
-€19,20
-€18,40

£28,80

£10,40
-€28,80
-€24,80
-€24,80

£52,80
€52,80
€12,00
€15,20
€5,60
€8,80
-€48,00
-€16,00

-€48,80

€37,60
€40,00
€11,20
€ 25,60
€39,20
€11,20
€32,00
€ 25,60
-€25,60

€43,20

€38,80
€12,00

€36,00
€46,40
€19,20
-€10,40
-€46,40
-€46,40
-€40,00
-€36,00

€46,40
€12,80
€15,20
€46,40
-€29,60
-€46,40

€42,40
-€5,60

€10,40
-€40,00
-€8,80

€46,40
-€12,00

€45,60
€24,00
€16,00

-€32,80

-€97,60

-€39,20

€ 83,20 te betalen aan PC WVL

-€48,80

€ 196,80 te betalen aan PC WVL

€ 43,20 te betalen aan PC WVL

€ 20,80 te betalen aan PC WVL

-€77,60

€ 44,80 te betalen aan PC WVL

€ 36,80 te betalen aan PC WVL

-€38,40

€ 34,40 te betalen aan PC WVL



Meulebeke A
Meulebeke A
Meulebeke E

Oostende C

Nieuwpoort A
Nieuwpoort B
Nieuwpoort C

Oostduinkerke A
Oostduinkerke D

Paletje Roeselare B
Oostduinkerke D
Damme B
Knokke-Heist A
Nieuwpoort C
Oostende |
Oostende A
Oostende A
Oostende H
Oostende B
Oostende A
Oostende D
Oostende C
Oostende A
Oostende C
Oostende D
Oostende F
Oostende H

Koekelare B
Zandvoorde |
Zandvoorde K
Oostkamp B

Paletje Roeselare A
Paletje Roeselare B
Paletje Roeselare D

Tielt C
Sobeka E

Houthulst D
Tielt B
Tielt C
Tielt C

Brugge F
Torhout A
Torhout C

Torhout C

Nieuwpoort A
Oostduinkerke A
Paletje Roeselare A
Oostende D
Oostende C
Oostende F

Paletje Roeselare D
Tielt B

Wielsbeke H
Wielsbeke |
Wielsbeke E

Meulebeke A
Oostende A
Atanis C
Wielsbeke E
Gullegem E
Heule A
Damme D
Damme C
Oostkamp B
Oostende H
Brugge D

Gullegem E
Zandvoorde A
Houthulst D

Nieuwpoort A
Wielsbeke A
Zandvoorde L
Oostende K

Wielsbeke B
Oostende F

Oostende E
Oostende F
Oostende G
Oostende H
Oostende K
Damme E
Gullegem D
Gullegem E
Jabbeke D
Mandelhoek C
Meulebeke A
Koekelare C
Nieuwpoort A
Zandvoorde B
Wielsbeke E
Wielsbeke D
Wielsbeke E
Zandvoorde L

Oostkamp A
Oostkamp A
Oostkamp B
Zandvoorde K

Wielsbeke C
Oostende E
Wielsbeke G

Sobeka E
Houthulst E

Tielt D
Wielsbeke G
Houthulst E
Sobeka E

Torhout F
Meulebeke A
Wenduine B

Wenduine B

Wielsbeke A
Wielsbeke B
Wielsbeke C
Wielsbeke D
Wielsbeke E
Wielsbeke E
Wielsbeke G
Wielsbeke G
Houthulst E
leper D
Zandvoorde H

Zandvoorde A
Zandvoorde B
Zandvoorde H
Zandvoorde H
Zandvoorde |

Zandvoorde |

Zandvoorde J

Zandvoorde K
Zandvoorde K
Zandvoorde L
Zandvoorde L

16-0 le Prov.
10-0 1le Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.

16-0 3e Prov.
10-0 1le Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.

16-0 1e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.

16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.
16-0 1e Prov.
16-0 1e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 2e Prov.
10-0 1e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
10-0 1e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.

16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.

16-0 2e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.

10-0 5e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.

10-0 5e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.

10-0 5e Prov.
10-0 1e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.

16-0 3e Prov.

10-0 1le Prov.
16-0 le Prov.
16-0 2e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.

10-0 1e Prov.
10-0 1e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.

A
Dames
C

A
Veteranen
B
B
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Dames
B
A
Dames
A

B
A
B
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B
Dames
B

Veteranen
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Dames
Dames
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-38 x
106 x
-64 x

50 x
160 x
-54 x
-50 x

172 x
-66 x

108 x
66 x
72 x

100 x
50 x
-72 x

132 x

132 x
-30 x

116 x

114 x
-38 x
-50 x
-12 x

130 x

130 x

130 x
-12 x

74 x
46 x
46 x
-46 X

-56 x
108 x
-56 x

81 x
-98 x

64 x
-30 x
-64 x
-81 x

46 x
-60 x
-74 x

74 x

160 x
172 x
56 x
130 x
130 x
130 x
56 x
30 x
-80 x
108 x
124 x

106 x
12 x
128 x
124 x
120 x
122 x
62 x
62 x
46 x
12 x
44 x

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km
0,40 € /km

-€15,20
-€42,40
-€25,60

£20,00
-€64,00
-€21,60
-€20,00

-€68,80
-€26,40

£43,20
£26,40
£28,80
£40,00
£20,00
-€28,80
-€52,80
-€52,80
-€12,00
-€46,40
-€45,60
-€15,20
-€20,00
-€4,80
-€52,00
-€52,00
-€52,00
-€4,80

€29,60
€18,40
€18,40
-€18,40

-€22,40
-€43,20
-€22,40

€32,40
-€39,20

€ 25,60
-€12,00
-€25,60
-€32,40

€18,40
-€24,00
-€29,60

€29,60

€ 64,00
€68,80
€22,40
€52,00
€52,00
€52,00
€22,40
€12,00
-€32,00
-€43,20
-€49,60

€42,40

€4,80
€51,20
€49,60
€48,00
€48,80
€24,80
€24,80
€18,40

€4,80
€17,60

€ 2,40 te betalen aan PC WVL

-€ 85,60

-€95,20

-€280,80

€ 48,00 te betalen aan PC WVL

-€ 88,00

-€6,80

-€ 44,40

-€35,20

€ 29,60 te betalen aan PC WVL

€ 220,80 te betalen aan PCWVL



Nieuwpoort B
Knokke-Heist A
Zandvoorde H
Zandvoorde A
Zandvoorde J
Zandvoorde A
Zandvoorde F
Zandvoorde |
Zandvoorde K

Atanis D
Zonnebeke D
Zonnebeke F

Zandvoorde L
Zandvoorde L
Atanis C
Houthulst A
Jabbeke D
Knokke-Heist A
Koekelare B
Oostkamp A
Oostkamp B

Zonnebeke E
Houthulst C
Houthulst E

16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
10-0 1le Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 1le Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 3e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.

16-0 4e Prov.
16-0 4e Prov.
10-0 5e Prov.

B
B
A
Veteranen
B
Veteranen
C
C
A

54 x 0,40 € /km
90 x 0,40 € /km

-128 x 0,40 € /km

-94 x 0,40 € /km
-22 x 0,40 € /km
-90 x 0,40 € /km
-32 x 0,40 € /km
-46 x 0,40 € /km
-46 x 0,40 € /km

56 x 0,40 € /km
-28 x 0,40 € /km
-28 x 0,40 € /km

£21,60
£36,00
-€51,20
-€37,60
-€8,80
-€36,00
-€12,80
-€18,40
-€18,40

£22,40
-€11,20
-€11,20

£0,00

€ 209,60 te betalen aan PC WVL

€0,00

£0,00



